The Bidding Documents can also be inspected 

at the website: www.bujqesia.gov.al  

6. Qualifications requirements include a minimum number of similar contracts in 

construction/rehabilitation works in Irrigation systems: Less than or equal to 3 contracts, 

each of minimum value Euro 950,000 (Nine Hundred, Fifty Thousand Euro), but with total 

value of all contracts equal or more than Euro 2,850,000 (Two million, Eight Hundred, Fifty 

Thousand Euro). The Bidder shall demonstrate that it has access to, or has available, liquid 

assets, unencumbered real assets, lines of credit, and other financial means (independent of any 

contractual advance payment) sufficient to meet the construction Cash flow requirements